2022 OFFICERS, DIRECTORS AND COMMITTEES

LONGLEAF PINE REALTORS®, INC.
OFFICERS

Name



E-Mail Address


Contact #

Amanda Smith,

soldwithamandasmith@gmail.com
910-308-3847

President 



Melissa McKinney,

youragentmm@gmail.com

910-987-0567


             President Elect


           

Kevin Wester


yourrealestatedestination@gmail.com
910-677-0193



 VP, Public Relations


Candilee Quigley,

candiquigley@gmail.com

910-624-6857

 VP, Education

Sherry Lahr, 


sherry@townsendrealestate.com
910-987-5221

  VP, Membership



Suzanne Pennink, Secretary
suzanne@homescba.com

910-391-0117

  Treasurer


DIRECTORS
David Sattelmeyer

Past President (1 yr)
david.s@c21-liberty.com

910-723-8888

Charles Fennell, (1 yr)



MLS Chairman
soldbycharles@gmail.com

910-483-5353


Gene Cooper (1 yr)

genecooper@earthlink.net

910-987-5353
David Zeitz (1 yr)

realtyguy74@gmail.com

910-536-4663
Michelle Morris (2 yrs)
michlmorris@gmail.com

910-322-5334
Chet Oehme (2 yrs)

coehme@earthlink.com

910-391-1231
Megan Gerber (3 yrs)

megangerber1@yahoo.com

910-483-5353
Laurie Linder (3 yrs)

laurielinder.realtor@gmail.com
910-797-3487
Shane Cox (Sanford)

shane.cox@erastrother.com

919-777-0820
SANFORD COUNCIL
Shane Cox, President

shane.cox@erastrother.com

919-777-0820
Chris Tacia,





        President-Elect
chris@christacia.com


919-777-0820
Travis Brafford, Director
travisbrafford@gmail.com

919-356-6574


Kathy Woodell, Director
johnsonwoodell@yahoo.com

919-775-1084

Celis O’Quinn, Past President
celis@adcockrealty.com

919-775-9526
NCAR DIRECTORS

Amanda Smith


soldwithamandasmith@gmail.com
910-308-3847

Melissa McKinney

youragentmm@gmail.com

910-987-0567


Laurie Linder


laurielinder.realtor@gmail.com
910-797-3487
David Zeitz


realtyguy74@gmail.com

910-536-4663

STAFF

Zan Monroe, 
  Executive Vice President

zan@zanmonroe.com


323-1421


Jane Cannon,  
   Director of Operations

jcannon@longleafpinerealtor.com
323-1421


Debbie McFayden,

    MLS Director


debbie@longleafpinerealtors.com

323-1421



Stephany Hamilton,
   Member Services Director
stephany@longleafpinerealtors.com

323-1421 



Angie Hedgepeth, 



    Government Affairs Director 
angie@longleafpinerealtors.com

323-1421

Emily McCartney


     Communications 

communications@longleafpinerealtors.com  323-1421
                    Kayla Howard



                                                                                               
     Member Services

memberservices@longleafpinerelators.com  323-1421
FINANCE AND BUDGET COMMITTEE
Suzanne Pennink (1 yr)
suzanne@homescba.com

483-5353

Chairman
Chet Oehme (1 yr)

coehme@earthlink.net


391-1231

Jimmy Townsend (1 yr)
jimmyt@townsendrealestate.com

323-1110

Jay Dowdy (2 yrs)

aahjay7@gmail.com


868-1976

Gene Cooper (1 yr)

genecooper@earthlink.net

987-5353

Yvonne Beauchamp (1 yr)
completecrealty@gmail.com

491-1836

MLS COMMITTEE

Charles Fennell (1 yr)

soldbycharles@gmail.com

483-5353


Chairman
Soni Rider (2 yrs)

sridermax@aol.com


222-0406
Julissa Jumper (3 yrs)

thejumperteam@gmail.com

644-0303


Jackie Brewer (1 yr)

jackieb@townsendrealestate.com

323-1110
Michael Fredericksen (2 yrs)
Michael.frederickson@c21.com
431-5470
Alan Tucker (3 yrs)

alan@homescba.com


483-5353
Kathy Woodell (1 yr)

johnsonwoodell@yahoo.com

919-499-7063


GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE
Wayne Wheeler (2 yrs)
cwaynewheeler4@gmail.com

286-4907


Chairman


Jennifer Dreier (1 yr)

jenndreier@gmail.com

578-7588
Scott Hardin (1 yr)

scotthardinnc@gmail.com

476-7711
Julielynn J. Veverka (1 yr)
julielynnr@icloud.com


824-0606

Trisha Taris (2 yrs)

fay.kw.bic@gmail.com


222-2800
Nastassja Toombs (2 yrs)
ntoombs3@gmail.com


703-6453
Kimela Lynn (2 yrs)

Kimela.lynn@yahoo.com

491-3594
Viktoria Green (3 yrs)

green@homenc.us


804-605-7333
Dellmarie Pittman (3 yrs)
dellmarie@townsendrealestate.com
527-6111
PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
David Sattelmeyer, Chair
David.s@c21-liberty.com

723-8888
Melissa McKinney

youagentmm@gmail.com

987-0567


Charles Fennell

soldbycharles@gmail.com

483-5353


Suzanne Pennink

suzanne@homescba.com

391-0117


Amanda Smith


soldwithamandasmith@gmail.com
308-3847


PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE

Kevin Wester, Chair

yourrealestatedestination@gmail.com
Megan Gerber


megangerber1@yahoo.com

483-5353


Becky Hottell


hdbigred@aol.com


483-5353


Scott Hardin


scotthardinnc@gmail.com

476-7711


Rena McLaurin


rena.american@nc.rr.com

426-4747


D.D. Burger


burgerdjs@nc.rr.com


257-1380

Scott Berry


scott6294@hotmail.com

476-2318
Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthlink.net

964-6873

Joshua Bain


joshuabainreagent@gmail.com
635-6225

Cindy Ortiz


cindyortizsellsnc@gmail.com

919-770-6372
Doni Crowell


doni@homescba.com


633-3977
Kim Cabanas


youragentkc@gmail.com

584-3220
Teresa View


teresaviewagent@gmail.com

273-3341
Tiffany Jones


tjones@homescba.com


706-814-4082
Brittany Mitchell


brittanym@townsendrealestate.com
901-574-9821
Shaterica Jones


teri.jones@teamharris.com

224-0283


Laverne Robinson


laverne.robinson.realty@gmail.com
316-8040
Benazir Rossi


youragentbar@gmail.com

206-249-3737
Nakia Nelson


nelsonrealtygrp@gmail.com

360-628-6076
Andrea Williams


andreawilliams2261@gmail.com
391-4314
Keenansia Briggs


keenansia@gmail.com


757-822-3655
TaKenya Harris


takenyaharrisrealtor@gmail.com
803-222-2164
Toni Hensley


nails2rn@aol.com


308-4640
Muhammad Saqib


mosellspeachhomes@gmail.com
954-296-0277
Melonie Jonas


jonasmelonie@gmail.com

691-8325
Aileen Rogers


aileen@theresidentialgroup.com
254-661-8118
Anna-Lisa Rowlett


a.rowlette@homescba.com

919-725-3898
LaVondra Boyd


freeurmind917@gmail.com

818-0728
Linda Cooper


lindacooperrealty1@gmail.com
850-7941
Katasha Tew


soldbykatasha@gmail.com

890-4984
Ondria Williams


ondriajw@gmail.com


635-4618
Mary Baggett


mary.b@c21-liberty.com


527-9251
Deanna Ivey Chavis


deannaivey@aol.com


527-9111

ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE

D.D. Burger, Chairm

burgerdjs@nc.rr.com


257-1380
Michelle Shortsleeve Garcia,
mlshortsleevegarcia@gmail.com

476-2012

Angela Dean


realtywithangiedean@gmail.com
309-3341
Katie Smith


katierealestate20@gmail.com

745-2512
LaCrystal Graham

lrgrahamrealtor1@gmail.com

704-315-9063
Taylor Pylman


taylorpylmanrealtor@gmail.com
319-9600
Juana Silva


jcsilva.rea@gmail.com


273-4941
Roshell Sabiniewicz

roshellsabiniewicz@gmail.com
920-5460
Margarita Scott

margaritajscott.realtor@gmail.com
229-256-6152
Mercedes Johnson

mercedesjtherealtor@gmail.com
986-3989
Eva Houston Henderson
samshous34@gmail.com

336-287-9065
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

Sherry Lahr


sherry@townsendrealestate.com
987-5221

Yolanda Dutary

ydrealtor@aol.com


977-0235


Soni Rider


sridermax@aol.com


222-0406


DD Burger


burgerdjs@nc.rr.com


257-1380


Joshua Bain


joshuabainreagent@gmail.com
635-6225
Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthlink.net

977-5353
Charleston Wallace


missionaccomplishedventures@gmail.com








757-214-4579

Erin Yates


erinyates25@yahoo.com

509-599-5914
Juana Silva


jcsilva.rea@gmail.com


273-4941
Courtney Hall


courtney@townsendrealestate.com
988-3756
Kassie Carter


kassie@townsendrealestate.com
916-6147
Brittany Hill


Brittany.hill@exprealty.com

977-1408
Desire Sessoms


dsessomsrealtor@gmail.com

624-4286
Roshell Sabiniewicz


roshellsabiniewicz@gmail.com
920-5460
Mercedes Johnson


mercedesjtherealtor@gmail.com
986-3989
Karlette Beasley


ncpropertydiva@gmail.com

489-6458
Rita Henry


ritahenryrealtor@gmail.com

751-9764

James Rippeon


james@rezverto.com


222-0456
Melissa Lawrence


melissa@melissatalk.com

391-3783
Kate Smith


kate@kpsellsnc.com


591-9435
Tiffany Pennink


tiffany@homescba.com

827-1049

BYLAWS COMMITTEE
Melissa McKinney, Chair
youragentmm@gmail.com

987-0567


Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthlink.net

977-5353


Trena Daignault

soldbytrena@gmail.com

850-5752



Carol Boswell


cboswell@nc.rr.com


977-2622



Eva Houston Henderson
samshous34@gmail.com

336-287-9065
Sandy Carter


mygo2kwrealtor@gmail.com

494-5912
Terri Kind


terri.kind@exprealty.com

803-468-4204
Tisha Evans


homeswithtishaevans@gmail.com
919-939-1960
Taylor Pylman


taylorpylmanrealtor@gmail.com
319-9606
EDUCATION COMMITTEE
Candilee Quigley, Chair

candiquigley@gmail.com

910-624-6857
Megan Gerber


megangerber1@yahoo.com

483-5353
Gene Cooper


genecooper@earthlink.net

987-5353


Scott Hardin


scotthardinnc@gmail.com

867-2116


Bob Goodrich


rhgoodrich@yahoo.com

309-4308


Julissa Jumper


thejumperteam@gmail.com

644-0303


Viktoria Green


green@homenc.us


804-605-7333
Eva Houston Henderson
samhous34@gmail.com

336-287-9065

Brandy Jefferson

brandyjefferson@gmail.com

334-392-9007
Yvonne Beauchamp

completecrealty@gmail.com

705-1830
Christy Kirkland

christykirkland50@gmail.com

602-309-3947
Denise Howell


denisehowellnc@gmail.com

614-353-1023
Joyce Raymond

mrsraymond2@gmail.com

603-732-3472
LaShonda Shaw

lashonda.shaw@yahoo.com

788-0098

Leslie Dysinger

ldysinger@hotmail.com

573-433-0166
Renee Lee


l.renee@kw.com


919-634-0363
Yolanda Braham

yolandabtherealtor@gmail.com
551-8751
Jacquelyn Washington

jwash6612@gmail.com

670-9668
Kate Smith


kate@kpsellsnc.com


591-9435
Jennifer Scott


info@mygfaa.com


929-0217
Dixie Mabe


dixieexit@gmail.com


635-9592

RPAC COMMITTEE

Melissa McKinney, Chair
youragentmm@gmail.com

987-0567

Mark Dow


mark@townsendrealestate.com
703-0740



Stephanie Thompson
stephanie.thompson@earthlink.net
  988-4242

Sherry Lahr


sherry@townsendrealestate.com
987-5221

Wendy Harris

wendy.harris@teamharris.com
433-2724

Jay Dowdy


aahjay7@gmail.com


864-6298

Deno Hondros

denohondros@gmail.com

802-0076

Ashley Cox Singleton
ashleychristinacox30@gmail.com
286-8499

Kaleb White


kalebwhite@sasquatchrealestateteam.com   286-8001

Shannon McAulay

realtywithshannon@gmail.com
903-293-7336

Tyrone Simon

fourvaluesrealty@gmail.com
803-528-7106



LaDerek Green

green@dervikrealestate.com
930-8111

Melonie Jonas

jonasmelonie@gmail.com

691-8325

Muhammad Saqib

mosellspeachhomes@gmail.com
954-296-0277
Lisa Geddie


lisa@homescba.com


483-5353

Michelle Morris

michlmorris@gmail.com

322-5334

Robert Bunnell

robert@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110

Laurie Linder

laurielinder.realtor@gmail.com
797-3487

Eva Houston Henderson
samhous34@gmail.com

336-287-9065

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
Yvonne Beauchamp, Chair
completecrealty@gmail.com

705-1830
Chet Oehme


coehme@earthlink.net


391-1231


Wendy Harris


wendy.harris@teamharris.com

433-2724


Rene Sawey


renesawey@aol.com


485-1600


Tom Wills


tom@rentrentrent.com


487-4400


Rusty Russell


rusty28303@gmail.com


483-7300


Mark Little


cutiger6790@aol.com


484-5400



Becki Ross


roziedog@msn.com


484-5400


Bernard Fleming

bernflem@nc.rr.com


222-2800



Aksania Reczek

akawillrec@aol.com


222-4663


Carol Boswell


cboswell@nc.rr.com


426-4501

Arnold McLaurin

Arnold.american@nc.rr.com

426-4747

Tracie Lowe Sparks

tracie8204@gmail.com


978-8204


Soni Rider


sridermax@aol.com


391-5642


James Sherrill


jamessherrill@remax.net

867-2116


George Turner


georgeturner@hotmail.com

221-4095


Eva Houston-Henderson

samhous34@gmail.com

797-7800



Latonia Parks


Latonia@topbragghomes.com

779-0305


Ed Blanchard


ed@theresidenialgroup.com

977-7072

Harlesly Melvin

melvinm1@yahoo.com


263-2684
Shontae Johnson

shontaeO@yahoo.com


751-4891
Vance Townsend

vancet@townsendrealestate.com

489-9300

Diana Jones


dianajones654@gmail.com

336-1386


Samantha Maxwell

samanthamaxwellhomes@yahoo.com

824-6826

Stacey Swaby


stacey.happyendeings@gmail.com
568-9147
Genille Duncan

lifelinerealtyllc@gmail.com

884-6198
Amy Reynolds


amyreynoldsnc@yahoo.com

779-1992
Ivana Williams


tbgrealestateservices@gmail.com
644-0135
Jennifer Scott


info@mygfaa.org


929-0217
Curtis Blake


curtisblakesireeb@gmail.com

816-905-2787
Gray Hernandez

realestatebygre@gmail.com

302-6625
Lisa McGee


lisarealestate50@gmail.com

201-294-6043
Julielynn Johnson Veverka
julielynnr@icloud.com


824-0606
Fanny Vera


fvera@homescba.com


786-280-5068

Cindy Coppedge

cindy@4RealProperties.net

818-7940
Kira Torres


ktorres82@gmail.com


578-8078
Katasha Tew


soldbykatasha@gmail.com

890-4984
Melissa Lawrence

melissa@melissatalk.com

391-3783
DIVERSITY COMMITTEE

Paula Dingwall, Chair
             dingwallpaula@gmail.com

978-9934
Tisha Evans


homeswithtishaevans@gmail.com
919-939-1960
David Zeitz


realtyguy84@gmail.com

536-4663
Antonio Jones


drjonesa@gmail.com


302-0057
Geraldine Currie

gerriec6@gmail.com


354-7915
Margarita Scott

margaritajscott.realtor@gmail.com
229-256-6152
Denise Brown


denisebrown.ncrealty@gmail.com
758-3540
Katie Smith


katierealestate20@gmail.com

745-2512
Brandy Jefferson

brandyjefferson@gmail.com

334-392-9007
LaShanda Shaw

Lashanda.shaw@yahoo.com

788-0098
Viktoria Green


green@homenc.us


804-605-7333
Yolanda Braham

yolandabtherealtor@gmail.com
551-8751
Cristy Kirkland

christykirkland77@gmail.com

602-309-3947
Cynthia Parker

Cynthia.r.parker47@gmail.com
919-523-9284
Laverne Robinson

laverne.robinson.realty@gmail.com
602-309-3947
Tiffany Jones


tjones@homescba.com


706-814-4082
Edward Jones


ejones@homescba.com

920-0406
Deno Hondros


denohondros@gmail.com

802-0076
Nakia Nelson


nelsonrealtygrp@gmail.com

360-628-6076
Benazir Rossi


youragentbar@gmail.com

206-249-3737

Maria Miller


cbhprealtor@yahoo.com

494-4882
LEGISLATIVE AND POLITICAL AFFAIRS
Mark Dow, Chair

mark@townsendrealestate.com
703-0740
Jimmy Townsend

jimmy@townsendrealestate.com
323-1110
Wendy Harris

wendy.harris@teamharris.com
433-2724
George Turner

georgeturner@hotmail.com

221-4095
Laurie Linder

laurielinder.realtor@gmail.com
797-3487
Stephanie Thompson
stephanie.thompson@earthlink.net
  988-4242

Sherry Lahr


sherry@townsendrealestate.com
987-5221
Jay Dowdy


aahjay7@gmail.com


864-6298
Soni Rider


sridermax@aol.com


391-5642
Deno Hondros

denohondros@gmail.com

802-0076
Kenosha Brown

keoshancrealtor@gmail.com
583-5420
Zondra Barnes

zbarnes.ncrealtor@gmail.com
745-2497
Suzanne Pennink

suzanne@homescba.com

485-5353
LaDerek Green

green@dervikrealestate.com
930-8111
Joyce Raymond

mrsraymond2@gmail.com

603-732-3472
LaCrystal Graham

lrgrahamrealtor1@gmail.com
704-315-9063
Maria Miller


cbhprealtor@yahoo.com

494-4882
Joshua Bain


joshuabainreagent@gmail.com
636-6225
Tyrone Simon

fourvaluesrealty@gmail.com
803-528-7106
Yolanda Braham

yolandabtherealtor@gmail.com
551-8751
Eva Houston Henderson
samhous34@gmail.com

336-287-9065

PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE
George Turner (1 yr)

georgeturner@hotmail.com

221-4095



Chairman

Carol Boswell (1 yr)

cboswell@nc.rr.com


426-4501

Yvonne Beauchamp (1 yr)
msyvonneb@aol.com


323-1804

Cheryl Spears (1 yr)

Cheryl.spears88@gmail.com

425-2005


Rusty Russell (1 yr)

rustyrussell@infionline.net

483-2323

Harlesly Melvin (1 yr)

melvinm1@yahoo.com


263-2674
Marva Lucas Moore (1 yr)
marva@lucasmoorerealtyinc.com

227-9605

Vivian Ortiz (1 yr)

Vivian.ortiz6@gmail.com

988-1288

Cyndi McKinney (1 yr)
peachhouses@yahoo.com

426-1299

Patty Herrera (1 yr)

pattylr@nc.rr.com


222-3366

Roger Shah (1 yr)

roger@realtorroger.net

578-8039


Drew Boxwell ( 1 yr)

drewboxwell@remax.net

920-3030

Kathy Olsen (1 yr)

olsenrealty@nc.rr.com


864-1459


Tom Bonti (1 yr)

tombonti@alottaproperties.com

426-7492

Eva Houston-Henderson (1 yr)samshous34@gmail.com

488-5841


Sharon Wilson (2 yrs)

swilson@infionline.net


483-5353


Barbara Shoenberger (1 yr)
Barbara@yhchomes.com

222-8000

Kim Bullard (1 yr)

emailkimberlypaige@gmail.com
977-6061
Ernie Grooms (1 yr)

egroomsjr@gmail.com


309-8882
Julissa Jumper (1 yrs)

thejumperteam@gmail.com

644-0303
Latonia Parks (2 yr)

Latonia@topbragghomes.com

624-8077
Bob Goodrich (1 yr)

rhgoodrich@yahoo.com

309-4308
Lisa Geddie (2 yrs)

lisa@homescba.com


483-5353

Trena Daignault (2 yrs)
soldbytrena@gmail.com

850-5752

Debbie Bass (2 yrs)

dabbassrealtor@gmail.com

263-0598

Wendy Harris (2 yrs)

wendy.harris@teamharris.com
433-2724

Jill Peery (2 yrs)

jill@peerysproperties.com

670-6557

Kathy Woodell (2 yrs)

johnsonwoodell@yahoo.com

919-499-7063
Jennifer Lockart (3 yrs)
lockart6@gmail.com


644-6603
Alan Tucker (3 yrs)

alan@homescba.com


494-0885

James Sherrill (3 yrs)

jamessherrill@remax.net

263-0870

Soni Rider (3 yrs)

sridermax@aol.com


222-0406

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
Bob Goodrich


rhgoodrich@yahoo.com


309-4308
Jamey Richards

lrg@lynnrichardsgroup.com


977-3235
Erika Zuchelkowski

erikaandann@lynnrichardsgroup.com
476-2384

Paula Dingwall


dingwallpaula@gmail.com


978-9934
Jennifer Dreier

jenndreier@gmail.com


578-7588
Dellmarie Pittman

dellmarie@townsendrealestate.com

527-6111
Kimela Lynn


lrg@lynnrichardsgroup.com


551-6373
Mark Dow


mark@townsendrealestate.com

703-0740
Candilee Quigley

candiquigley@gmail.com


624-6857
Stephanie Thompson

Stephanie.thompson@earthlink.net

988-4242
Geraldine Currie

gerriec6@gmail.com



354-7915
George Turner


georgeturner@hotmail.com


263-0803
Jamie Tilke


Jamie.tilke@gmail.com


319-9990
Christopher Moyd

chrismoyd.realtor@gmail.com


475-7771
Amy Kulac


amybuysellrent@gmail.com


964-1986
Charles Henley

charleshenley424@gmail.com


824-4772
Heather Faircloth

heather.faircloth04@gmail.com

309-3597
Sabrina Blasé


Sabrina.exprealty@gmail.com


705-1046
Ricardo Agosto

rickyrealestate123@gmail.com

583-1426
Tracey Jones Brooks

jbrealestatenc@gmail.com


551-6041

Elizabeth Patterson

mspattersonrealty@gmail.com

583-4589

Robert Bunnell

robert@townsendrealestate.com

323-1110

Lauren Bill


laurenbill.fj@gmail.com


574-2663
Amanda Martin

soldwithamandasmith@gmail.com

308-3847
Laurie Linder


laurielinder.realtor@gmail.com

323-1110
